

Your Child's Path to Success

10545 Southwest 97th Avenue Miami, Florida 33176 Main Office: (305) 274-2221 Business Office: (305) 972-4153 Website: www.KillianOaksAcademy.com

Kindergarten through 4th Grades Tuition and Fees 2025-2026

Fees			
One-time Fees paid during the initial application and enrollment process	Application Fee	\$75.00	
	New Student Fee	\$500.00	
Annual Fees paid during initial enrollment and during reenrollment	Registration Fee	\$600.00	
	Materials Fee	\$600.00	
	Technology Fee	\$450.00	
	FACTS Tuition Management Fee	\$150.00	

Tuition		
Payment Plan A	Payment of tuition for Student's grade to be paid in one payment due by June 1, 2025.	\$32,000.00 total
Payment Plan B	Payment of tuition for Student's grade to be paid in two equal payments due by June 1, 2025, and December 1, 2025. A 2% fee on the full tuition, prior to any applicable financial aid or scholarships, will be assessed to this plan.	\$16,320.00 per payment
		\$32,640.00 total
Payment Plan C	Payment of tuition for Student's grade to be paid in ten equal payments with the first payment due by June 1, 2025, and each successive payment due on the 1st of each	\$3,328.00 per payment
	month thereafter through March 1, 2026. A 4% fee on the full tuition, prior to any applicable financial aid or scholarships, will be assessed to this plan.	\$33,280.00 total

Please note: All tuition payments and fees, including fees incurred throughout the school year, will be billed through your FACTS Tuition Management account. Payments made after their due date will incur a seven percent (7%) late fee charge. If tuition and/or fee payments are over 30 days late, the school will ask the student to be temporarily withdrawn. The student will be re-admitted once all tuition and fees for the remainder of the year are paid in full. Tuition and fees stated are applicable only to the school year listed.